
ID Task Name Duration Start
1 CGA SGM Proposal 47 days Mon 9/26/22
2 Short Project Descriptions 5 days Mon 9/26/22
3 CGA registers for GRanTS Portal 5 days Mon 9/26/22
4 Release of PSP 0 days Mon 10/3/22
5 MK out of office 5 days Mon 10/10/22
6 Full project descriptions, map 13 days Mon 10/3/22
7 Team responds to queries 14 days Thu 10/20/22
8 MK out of office 1 day Mon 11/7/22
9 CGA completes self-certification 21 days Thu 10/20/22

10 CGA Board authorizes Grant 0 days Thu 11/17/22
11 Line item budgets 16 days Thu 10/20/22
12 Draft grant proposal 18 days Thu 10/20/22
13 Comment on draft 4 days Tue 11/15/22
14 Finalize proposal 4 days Mon 11/21/22
15 Thanksgiving holiday 2 days Thu 11/24/22
16 CGA submits grant 0 days Tue 11/29/22
17 Grant due 0 days Wed 11/30/22
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Project: Draft CGA SGM grant schedu
Date: Mon 9/26/22


